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INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS COMPENSATION CORPORATION / FUTURECOMP TEAM LISTING 
 

GROUP ADMINISTRATORS 

Todd R. Johnson, Administrator 
President-FutureComp 
Tel: 781-376-2682  
Cell: 508-572-0040 
Email: Todd.Johnson@usi.com 

Kathy Camire 
Account Executive - FutureComp 
Tel: 603-665-6121 
Email: Kathy.Camire@usi.com 
**ISCC Website Logon Contact 

Stefania Dalton, Administrative Assistant 
Tel:  413-750-4216   Email: Stefania.Dalton@usi.com 

FINANCE & UNDERWRITING TEAM 

Seth Pratt  
Senior Accountant - FutureComp 
Tel: 603-665-6001 
Email: Seth.Pratt@usi.com 

Kelly Grahn, CIC, CISR 
Underwriting Manager 
Tel:  781-939-2004 
Email:  Kelly.Grahn@usi.com 

CLAIMS & MEDICAL CASE MANAGEMENT TEAM 

Sharon Thomas, Senior Lost-Time Claims Adjuster 
Tel:  781-376-2704 / Fax:  610-362-8463 
Email:  Sharon.Thomas@usi.com 

John Eule, Non-Lost Time Claims Adjuster 
Tel: 603-665-6024 / Fax:  484-652-5046 
Email:  John.Eule@usi.com  

Leslie Giroux, TPA Claims Team Leader  
Tel: 781-376-2758 / Fax: 484-652-5362 
Email:  Leslie.Girous@usi.com  

Steve Grahn, Vice-President Claims 
Tel:  413-750-4250 / Fax:  413-739-9330 
Email:  Steve.Grahn@usi.com 

Karen DeRoche, BS, RN   Nurse Case Manager 
Tel:  401-558-3111/Fax:  610-362-8470 
Email:  Karen.DeRoche@usi.com 

Moira Barresi, RN, BSN, CCM, Nurse Case Manager 
Tel:  413-750-4219 /  Fax:  866-292-7628 
Email:  Moira.Barresi@usi.com 

Jane Sutter, RN, BSN, CCM, Nurse Case Manager 
Tel:  413-750-4244 
Email:  Jane.Sutter@usi.com 

Catherine Wiese RN, BSN, Nurse Case Manager 
Tel:  401-558-3140 
Email:  Catherine.Wiese@usi.com 

Jennifer Gomez, RN 
Vice President of Utilization Review Services 
Tel:  781-376-2644 / Fax: 866-293-8018 
Email:  Jennifer.Gomez@usi.com 

Margery Thompson RN-BC, BSN, CCM 
Nurse Case Manager 
Tel:  207-239-3329  /  Fax:  610-362-8689 
Email:  Margery.Thompson@usi.com 

Kimberly Ferris, RN, CCM 
Vice President Medical Case Management 

Tel: 413-750-4213 / Fax: 610-537-2729 
Email: Kimberly.Ferris@usi.com 

LOSS RUN REPORTS [DEDICATED EMAIL ADDRESS] FutureComp-WCSupport@usi.com 

Sonja Cruz, Technical Services Associate 
Tel:  413-750-4321 / Fax: 413-739-9330 
Email:  Sonja.Cruz@usi.com 

Hilary Lyons, Technical Services Associate 
Tel:  413-750-4278 / Fax: 413-739-9330 
Email:  Hilary.Lyons@usi.com 

Sarah Depergola 
Vice-President & MIS Systems Reporting 
Tel:  413-750-4273 / Fax: 413-739-9330  

Email:  Sarah.Depergola@usi.com 

Francesca Cust, Technical Services Associate 

Tel:  413-750-4260 / Fax: 413-739-9330 

Email:  Francesca.Cust@usi.com 

LOSS CONTROL & SAFETY [** Risk Management Center Logon Contact] 

Zach Collins** 
Sr. Loss Control Consultant 
Tel: 603-665-6056 / Cell:  603-819-9891 
Email:  Zachary.Collins@usi.com 

Dan McCarthy, CPEA 
Loss Control Vice President/Team Leader 
Cell:  508-570-1449 
Email:  Daniel.McCarthy@usi.com 
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